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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eloise Hammerbeck452
Discover

9.700 9.225 9.0759.200 37.200
1 4T 2 4 1T

1T

Evie Enriquez204
Acrosports

9.200 9.300 9.4009.300 37.200
6T 3 1 1 1T

1T

Nikki Khezry459
Discover

9.400 9.600 9.0509.000 37.050
3 1 3T 5 3 

3 

Campbell Wells269
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.825 9.2508.425 36.000
2 10 8 2 4 

4 

Amber Mirza117
HGA

9.000 9.150 8.6259.000 35.775
9 6 3T 10 5 

5 

Anna Kate Rondon191
H-town Elite

9.100 8.900 8.7258.825 35.550
8 9 5 8 6 

6 

Avery Autenreith437
Discover

8.900 9.450 9.1757.750 35.275
11 2 16 3 7 

7 

Mariah Rivera362
Houston Elite

9.200 8.800 8.7008.300 35.000
6T 11 12 9 8 

8 

Sarah Falzon158
Legacy

9.300 8.500 8.9007.950 34.650
5 16 15 7 9 

9 

Abigail Lopez129
Reflex

9.350 7.750 9.0008.250 34.350
4 18 13T 6 10 

10 

Lulanny Loredo Medrano107
Sugar Land

8.950 8.625 7.9508.550 34.075
10 14 6 14 11 

11 

Kaylah Nguyen357
Houston Elite

8.600 9.000 8.0008.400 34.000
13 8 9 13 12 

12 

Shannon Johnson365
TJ Sokol Houston

8.300 8.650 8.5508.350 33.850
16 13 10 11 13 

13 

Katya Esenkova444
Discover

8.800 9.225 7.4008.325 33.750
12 4T 11 18 14 

14 

Paige Henley103
Sugar Land

8.550 8.525 7.8008.525 33.400
14 15 7 15T 15 

15 

Alyssa Picarro360
Houston Elite

8.150 9.075 7.6008.250 33.075
17 7 13T 17 16 

16 

Adilynn Smith421
All American TX

8.450 8.675 8.2757.350 32.750
15 12 17T 12 17 

17 

Desi Reyes403
DSA

7.850 7.850 7.8007.350 30.850
18 17 17T 15T 18 

18 
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